
     DAV PUBLIC SCHOOLS, ODISHA 
SCHEDULE FOR PERIODIC ASSESSMENT-II (Classes VIII-X)/ HALF YEARLY EXAM. (III-VII) SESSION-2024-25 

DATE 
 

DAY 
 

STD-III STD-IV STD-V STD-VI STD-VII STD-VIII STD-IX STD-X 

17.09.2024 Tuesday 
 

MATHS 
 

SOCIAL SCIENCE 
 

SCIENCE 
 

MATHS 
 

SCIENCE 
 

SOCIAL SCIENCE 
 

SCIENCE 
 

ENGLISH 

18.09.2024 Wednesday  
 

       

19.09.2024 Thursday SCIENCE MATH HINDI SOCIAL SCIENCE ENGLISH MATHS MATHS SOCIAL SCIENCE 

20.09.2024 Friday         

21.09.2024 Saturday ENGLISH SCIENCE MATHS ENGLISH SOCIAL SCIENCE SCIENCE ODIA/HINDI MATHS 

23.09.2024 Monday SOCIAL SCIENCE ENGLISH ODIA SCIENCE HINDI (H/L) ODIA(H/L)SAN SOCIAL SCIENCE SCIENCE 

24.09.2024 Tuesday         

25.09.2024 Wednesday ODIA HINDI ENGLISH ODIA 
(H/L) 

MATHS ENGLISH ENGLISH ODIA/HINDI 

27.09.2024. Friday HINDI ODIA SOCIAL SCIENCE HINDI (H/L) ODIA (H/L) HINDI (H/L) IT IT 

28.09.2024 Saturday ICT & GK ICT  &GK ICT &GK ICT &GK ICT & GK ICT &GK   

30.09.2024 Monday    M.ED M.ED M.ED   

NOTE: 
1. Full mark for Classes-III-V is 50 marks, Classes -VI-X is 80 marks. 

2. Examination time for Class-III-V (2.00hrs) and for VI-X (3.00hrs).  

3. Students reporting time 9.40 A.M. 

4. 15 minutes cooling time will be provided to class IX- X i.e. question papers will be distributed sharp at 9:45 A.M  

5. The Examination will start at 10.00 A.M. for all the classes and will be over at 12.00 PM for Class III-V and 1.00 PM for Class VI-X. 

6. On 30.09.24 Classes will continue as usual for all classes except Classes of VI-VIII which will continue after the exam gets over. 

 

Thanks & regards 

 Sincerely yours, 

  

PRINCIPAL                                                                                                                                                                                                                    EXAM I/C 



 


